Ulloa ES Bungalow Replacement

Contractor

Zolman

Alpha Bay

DL Falk

Cal Pacific

Hoi’'s Construction

John Plane Construction
Gonsalves & Stronck
Fineline

Eternal

S & H Construction

Apparent Low Bidder:

Zolman

Bid Amount

$1,943,000.00
$2,207,260.00
$2,409,000.00
$2,578,000.00
$2,593,000.00
$2,638,000.00
$2,657,100.00
$2,793,623.00
$3,420,120.00
Bid withdrawn



