## **Ulloa ES Bungalow Replacement**

Contractor	Bid Amount
Zolman	\$1,943,000.00
Alpha Bay	\$2,207,260.00
DL Falk	\$2,409,000.00
Cal Pacific	\$2,578,000.00
Hoi's Construction	\$2,593,000.00
John Plane Construction	\$2,638,000.00
Gonsalves & Stronck	\$2,657,100.00
Fineline	\$2,793,623.00
Eternal	\$3,420,120.00
S & H Construction	Bid withdrawn

Apparent Low Bidder: **Zolman**